
S2 European Championship

RiderNbr Nat. Pts. R1 R2 R1 R2Pos

LOM ITA EUR

Diff. R3 R3

MONTICELLI Diego 68 ITA  150 25 25 25 1 25 0  0 25 25

NEGRI Kevin 101 FRA  112 20 16 22 2 20 38  38 16 18

HINTZ Yannik 2 SUI  108 15 20 11 3 18 42  4 22 22

CATRICE Florian 13 FRA  101 22 8 18 4 22 49  7 20 11

CATHERINE Youry 15 FRA  91 12 15 20 5 13 59  10 15 16

SCHAFLER Mario 972 AUT  81 18 13 9 6 16 69  10 13 12

CAPONE Loucas 87 BEL  76 14 14 8 7 14 74  5 18 8

BARTSCHI Yannik 931 SUI  75 16 10 10 8 15 75  1 14 10

BONNAL Steve 6 FRA  72 13 11 14 9 10 78  3 10 14

FIORENTINO Romeo 77 BEL  61 10 9 12 10 9 89  11 12 9

KAIVERS Romain 96 BEL  54 - 18 16 11 - 96  7 - 20

MARIE LUCE Axel 115 FRA  50 - 22 13 12 - 100  4 - 15

BOZZA Luca 199 ITA  40 - 12 15 13 - 110  10 - 13

LABAMAR Alan 105 FRA  32 11 - - 14 12 118  8 9 -

PAYET Raphael 29 FRA  31 9 - - 15 11 119  1 11 -

FLIGR Denis 26 CZE  24 8 - - 16 8 126  7 8 -
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